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Women / XS / Gr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlyn Gray2431
Rising Stars

9.750 9.300 9.5009.100 37.650
1 3* 8 1 1T

1T

Laila Anderson2433
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.650 9.300 9.0009.700 37.650
2 3* 1 4T 1T

1T

Elani Mohammed2424
Twins

9.250 9.350 9.0009.350 36.950
3 1T 3T 4T 3 

3 

Ivy Scicchitano2432
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.050 9.350 8.6009.450 36.450
6T 1T 2 9 4 

4 

Sadie Lemmer2425
Gym Kidz NMB

8.600 9.000 9.3009.350 36.250
9 6T 3T 2 5 

5 

Natalia Barrero2416
Twins

9.100 9.200 8.5509.150 36.000
4T 5 6T 10 6 

6 

Gylian Schindler2430
Gym Kidz MB

8.950 8.200 9.2509.200 35.600
8 10 5 3 7T

7T

Julia  Romero2429
Gym Kidz MB

9.100 8.900 8.7008.900 35.600
4T 8 9T 8 7T

7T

Olivia Guevara2428
Gym Kidz MB

9.050 7.900 8.7509.150 34.850
6T 11 6T 7 9 

9 

Isabella Cohen2427
Expression

8.450 8.850 8.0008.900 34.200
10 9 9T 11 10 

10 

Aubrey Rankine2415
Twins

0.000 9.000 8.9008.450 26.350
11 6T 11 6 11 

11 
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